
Tonbridge & Malling Borough Council 
 

Local Government (Access to Information) Act 1985 
 

NOTICE is hereby given that the meetings of Tonbridge & Malling Borough Council listed below will be held during April and May 2024 
 
 

Date 
 

Meeting Time Venue 

Monday, 1st April, 2024 
 

Bank Holiday - Easter Monday 

Tuesday, 2nd April, 2024 
 

Cabinet  6.30 pm  Council Chamber, Gibson 
Drive, Kings Hill 
 

Thursday, 4th April, 2024 
 

Overview and Scrutiny 
Committee  

7.30 pm  Council Chamber, Gibson 
Drive, Kings Hill 
 

Tuesday, 9th April, 2024 
 

Council  
(Special) Council  

8.15 pm  
8.30 pm  

Council Chamber, Gibson 
Drive, Kings Hill 
 

Monday, 15th April, 2024 
 

Audit Committee  7.30 pm  Council Chamber, Gibson 
Drive, Kings Hill 
 

Thursday, 18th April, 2024 
 

Area 3 Planning Committee  7.30 pm  Council Chamber, Gibson 
Drive, Kings Hill 
 

 
 

Date 
 

Meeting Time Venue 

Thursday, 2nd May, 2024 
 

Elections – Police and Crime Commissioner 

Monday, 6th May, 2024 
 

Spring Bank Holiday 

Tuesday, 14th May, 2024 
 

Council  8.00 pm  Council Chamber, Gibson 
Drive, Kings Hill 
 

Monday, 20th May, 2024 
 

Tonbridge Community Forum  7.30 pm  Riverside Lounge, Angel 
Centre 
 

Tuesday, 21st May, 2024 
 

Housing and Planning Scrutiny 
Select Committee  

7.30 pm  Council Chamber, Gibson 
Drive, Kings Hill 
 

Wednesday, 22nd May, 2024 
 

Communities and Environment 
Scrutiny Select Committee  

7.30 pm  Council Chamber, Gibson 
Drive, Kings Hill 
 

Thursday, 23rd May, 2024 
 

Area 1 Planning Committee  7.30 pm  Council Chamber, Gibson 
Drive, Kings Hill 
 

Monday, 27th May, 2024 
 

Spring Bank Holiday 

Tuesday, 28th May, 2024 
 

Finance, Regeneration and 
Property Scrutiny Select 
Committee  
 

7.30 pm  Council Chamber, Gibson 
Drive, Kings Hill 

Wednesday, 29th May, 2024 
 

Area 2 Planning Committee  7.30 pm  Council Chamber, Gibson 
Drive, Kings Hill 
 

Thursday, 30th May, 2024 
 

Parish Partnership Panel  7.30 pm  Council Chamber, Gibson 
Drive, Kings Hill 
 

(Please note all meetings are subject to change) 

 
Members of the Committee or Board are required to attend in person.  Other Members can attend in person in accordance with 
Council Procedure Rule 15.21 (as set out in the Constitution of The Borough Council) or via MS Teams.  
 
 
For further information contact Committee Services, via email committee.services@tmbc.gov.uk  
 
Adrian Stanfield 
Interim Chief Executive 
Tonbridge & Malling Borough Council 
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